
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

27-02-2025
La Segunda
La Segunda
Noticia general
“La inteligencia artificial es una forma de colonialismo”

14
689,3
$ 1.530.957

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

27-02-2025
La Segunda
La Segunda
Noticia general
“La inteligencia artificial es una forma de colonialismo”

15
684,0
$ 1.519.174

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


